

New Maintenance Policy - 2018 - Head - 3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Vishumpura PMGSY SC Brahmamath
Taluk

Agg No. 05 SBD / 2023. 24 DIVISION

Cont. - Rajeshwar Singh SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No - 3551

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W—M.P. to road from Vishambur p.m.G. S. Y. St Brahmasthanam Taluk.					
N/Agency—Sri Rajeshwar Singh.					
Agg. No.—05 MBD/23-24.					
D.O.S.—10.07.2023					
D.O.C.—09.03.2024.					
Date of Entry—14.10.23					
Measurement—M.P.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Clearing and grubbing

Area of Land

vide T.M.B.P.—(6)

0.18 Hec @ Rs 72697.86/Ha = Rs 13086.0

(2) Construction of sub-

grade and earthen

shoulder.

vide T.M.B.P.—(6)

374.04 @ Rs 262.76/m² = Rs 98452.0

(3) Construction of D.C.

A sub-base

vide T.M.B.P.—(6)

33.6477 @ Rs 4509.75/m² = Rs 151740.0

Continuation

Cost 263278.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P.	fs	263278.00	
(4) Construction of - Lin.					
reinforced C.C. channel.					
width T.M.B.P. - (6)					
540.00 of 8683.63/4 fs 4689160.00					
(5) R.C.C. K.M. Stone.					
width T.M.B.P. - (6)					
01 N.S. of 3074.04/10 fs 3074.0					
(6) 200 M Stone.					
width T.M.B.P. - (6)					
05 N.S. of 362.48/10 fs 4312.00					
(7) Paving and fixing					
Direction and place					
Side.					
width T.M.B.P. - (7)					
1.92 M of 15139.48/1 fs 29067.00					
(8) 600 MM equilateral triangle					
width T.M.B.P. - (7)					
08 N.S. of 4544.90/1 fs 36359.00					
(9) 600 MM circular					
width T.M.B.P. - (7)					
04 N.S. of 4394.08/1 fs 17576.00					
(10) 600 MM x 450 MM rectangular					
width T.M.B.P. - (7)					
04 N.S. of 4240.55/1 fs 16998.00					

Continuation

C of 5059824.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.		Rs 5059824.00
(11) providing and laying road Marking.					
Wider T.H.B.P. — (7)					
180.00 M of Rs 886594.00					Rs 159550.00
(12) providing and laying M.M.G.S.Y sign board					
with Logo.					
Wider T.H.B.P. — (8)					
22 Nos of Rs 11400.00			48/11		Rs 22985.00
					Rs 5242359.00
Less 0.20/1000 @ Rs 10485.00					

					Rs 5231874.00
Add 1% Labour cost					Rs 52319.00
Add 18% G.S.T					Rs 941737.00
Add S. fee					Rs 59420.00
					Rs 6285350.00
Dedu. P.Bill					Rs 6000000.00
					Rs 285350.00

14/10/2023
J.R.

Material statement - Nil.

14/10/2023
Continuation